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21 January 2022 
 

Corporate Relations Department. 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P J Tower, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001  

Corporate Listing Department. 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No.C-1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051 

BSE Code: 500266 NSE Code: MAHSCOOTER 
 
Subject: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates as required under regulation 39 
of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015  
 
Dear Sir/Madam,  
 
Further to our letter dated 16 December 2021 and 21 December 2021, on the captioned subject and 
pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, this is to inform that the Company has received on 20 January 2022, intimation from RTA viz., M/s 
KFin Technologies Private Limited regarding issue and dispatch of duplicate share certificates to the 
following shareholders: 
  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
Shareholder(s) 

No. of 
Shares 

Folio No. New Share 
Certificate 
Nos. 

       Distinctive Nos. 
From  To 

1 Rohitbhai Ravjibhai 
Patel 

100 R 0001141 259635 
259636 

4263558 
4263608 

4263607 
4263657 

2 Varshadevi Rathi 100 V 0001706 259633 
259634 

9824541 
9824591 

9824590 
9824640 

3 Radheshyam 
Manrakhanlal Naik 

568 R 0000762 259620 
259621 
259622 
259623 
259624 
259625 
259626 
259627 
259628 
259629 
259630 
259631 
259632 

755156 
1246159 
2237915 
2237965 
4245671 
4245721 
4245771 
8705346 
8705396 
8705446 
8705496 
8705546 
8705596 

755205 
1246179 
2237964 
2237985 
4245720 
4245770 
4245812 
8705395 
8705445 
8705495 
8705545 
8705595 
8705629 

 
We request you to kindly take the same on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully,  
For Maharashtra Scooters Limited, 
 
 
Sriram Subbramaniam 
Company Secretary 



From: K Sharma <kanhai.sharma@kfintech.com> 
Sent: 20 January 2022 12:38
To: Ishita Jain <ishita.jain@bajajfinserv.in>
Cc: Sriram Subbramaniam <ssubbramaniam@bhil.in>; Ashwaty Kutty
<ashwaty.kutty@bajajfinserv.in>; Nandyala Venkatesh <nandyala.venkatesh@kfintech.com>; Md
Mohsinuddin <mohsin.mohd@kfintech.com>
Subject: RE: Status of Share Certificate

*** CAUTION : This email is originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or
open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. ***

Dear Ishita,

The share certificates have been despatched through blue dart courier. The details are
mentioned below.

Please note that the share certificates for two folios were despatched on 11.01.2022 after the
deletion of the name.

Folio
Certificate
no. Name

Despatch
date Courier no.

V 0001706 259633-34 VARSHADEVI RATHI 11.01.2022 40510906682

R 0001141 259635-36 ROHITBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL 05.01.2022 40473597323
R 0000762 259620-32 RADHESHYAM MANRAKHANLAL NAIK 11.01.2022 40510906660

Best Regards,
Kanhai Sharma
Manager - Operations
KFin Technologies Private Limited
Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District
Nanakramguda |Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India
P : 040 67161711  |  M : 9346837178
kanhai.sharma@kfintech.com | www.kfintech.com
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