

## MAHARASHTRA SCODTERS LTD.

CIN: L35912MH1975PLC018376

Regd. Office: C/o Bajaj Auto Limited, Mumbai Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune – 411035 Website: www.mahascooters.com

## 21 January 2022

Corporate Relations Department.	Corporate Listing Department.	
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd	
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor	
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,	Plot No.C-1, G Block	
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex	
	Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051	
BSE Code: 500266	NSE Code: MAHSCOOTER	

Subject: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates as required under regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Further to our letter dated 16 December 2021 and 21 December 2021, on the captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received on 20 January 2022, intimation from RTA viz., M/s KFin Technologies Private Limited regarding issue and dispatch of duplicate share certificates to the following shareholders:

Sr.	Name of the	No. of	Folio No.	New Share	Distinctive Nos.	
No.	Shareholder(s)	Shares		Certificate	From	То
				Nos.		
1	Rohitbhai Ravjibhai Patel	100	R 0001141	259635	4263558	4263607
				259636	4263608	4263657
2	Varshadevi Rathi	100	V 0001706	259633	9824541	9824590
				259634	9824591	9824640
3	Radheshyam	568	R 0000762	259620	755156	755205
	Manrakhanlal Naik			259621	1246159	1246179
				259622	2237915	2237964
				259623	2237965	2237985
				259624	4245671	4245720
				259625	4245721	4245770
				259626	4245771	4245812
				259627	8705346	8705395
				259628	8705396	8705445
				259629	8705446	8705495
				259630	8705496	8705545
				259631	8705546	8705595
				259632	8705596	8705629

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Maharashtra Scooters Limited,

Sriram Subbramaniam Company Secretary

From: K Sharma <kanhai.sharma@kfintech.com>

Sent: 20 January 2022 12:38

To: Ishita Jain <ishita.jain@bajajfinserv.in>

**Cc:** Sriram Subbramaniam <ssubbramaniam@bhil.in>; Ashwaty Kutty

<ashwaty.kutty@bajajfinserv.in>; Nandyala Venkatesh <nandyala.venkatesh@kfintech.com>; Md

Mohsinuddin <mohsin.mohd@kfintech.com>

Subject: RE: Status of Share Certificate

\*\*\* CAUTION: This email is originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. \*\*\*

Dear Ishita,

The share certificates have been despatched through blue dart courier. The details are mentioned below.

Please note that the share certificates for two folios were despatched on 11.01.2022 after the deletion of the name.

	Certificate		Despatch	
Folio	no.	Name	date	Courier no.
V 0001706	259633-34	VARSHADEVI RATHI	11.01.2022	40510906682
R 0001141	259635-36	ROHITBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL	05.01.2022	40473597323
R 0000762	259620-32	RADHESHYAM MANRAKHANLAL NAIK	11.01.2022	40510906660

Best Regards,

Kanhai Sharma

Manager - Operations

KFin Technologies Private Limited

Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District

Nanakramguda | Serilingam<br/>pally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India

P: 040 67161711 | M: 9346837178

kanhai.sharma@kfintech.com | www.kfintech.com